Language Version:  WID_Advances19_036_037_Metric November 6, 2018 9:32 AM
TDMX
STAB IL I T Y  AND REL IAB IL I T Y
COMBINED INTO ONE MODUL AR
DR ILL  SYSTEM
TOP DR ILL™ MODUL AR X
Language Version:  WID_Advances19_036_037_Metric November 6, 2018 9:32 AM
WIDIA™ TOP DRILL™ Modular X (TDMX) is the ultimate

Indexable Milling   I   Solid End Milling   I   Holemaking   I   Turning
Language Version:  WID_Advances19_040_041_Metric November 6, 2018 9:22 AM
 40 widia.com
TDMX — TOP DRILL™ Modular X
Modular Drill System • TDMX
TT TOP DRILL™ Modular X • 3 x D/ 5 x D/ 8 x D • Side Lock Shank • Metric
D1
3 x D
order #        catalogue #
5 x D
order #        catalogue #
8 x D
order #        catalogue # SSC min max
clamping
screw wrench
6572091     TDMX160R3SL20M 6572125     TDMX160R5SL20M 6572155     TDMX160R8SL20M A 16,000 16,999 193.537 12148086600
6572092     TDMX170R3SL20M 6572126     TDMX170R5SL20M 6572156     TDMX170R8SL20M B 17,000 17,999 193.537 12148086600
6572093     TDMX180R3SL25M 6572127     TDMX180R5SL25M 6572157     TDMX180R8SL25M C 18,000 18,999 193.537 12148086600
6572094     TDMX190R3SL25M 6572128     TDMX190R5SL25M 6572158     TDMX190R8SL25M D 19,000 19,999 193.537 12148086600
6572096     TDMX200R3SL25M 6572129     TDMX200R5SL25M 6572159     TDMX200R8SL25M E 20,000 20,999 193.523 170.0240
6572097     TDMX210R3SL25M 6572130     TDMX210R5SL25M 6572160     TDMX210R8SL25M F 21,000 21,999 193.523 170.0240
6572098     TDMX220R3SL25M 6572141     TDMX220R5SL25M 6572171     TDMX220R8SL25M G 22,000 22,999 193.523 170.0240
6572099     TDMX230R3SL25M 6572142     TDMX230R5SL25M 6572172     TDMX230R8SL25M H 23,000 23,999 193.523 170.0240
6572100     TDMX240R3SL32M 6572143     TDMX240R5SL32M 6572173     TDMX240R8SL32M I 24,000 24,999 193.524 12148082400
6572101     TDMX250R3SL32M 6572144     TDMX250R5SL32M 6572174     TDMX250R8SL32M J 25,000 25,999 193.524 12148082400
6572102     TDMX260R3SL32M 6572145     TDMX260R5SL32M 6572175     TDMX260R8SL32M K 26,000 26,999 193.524 12148082400
6572104     TDMX270R3SL32M 6572146     TDMX270R5SL32M 6572176     TDMX270R8SL32M L 27,000 27,999 193.524 12148082400
6572105     TDMX280R3SL32M 6572147     TDMX280R5SL32M 6572177     TDMX280R8SL32M M 28,000 28,999 193.525 TT15
6572106     TDMX290R3SL32M 6572148     TDMX290R5SL32M 6572178     TDMX290R8SL32M N 29,000 29,999 193.525 TT15
6572107     TDMX300R3SL32M 6572149     TDMX300R5SL32M 6572179     TDMX300R8SL32M O 30,000 30,999 193.525 TT15
6572108     TDMX310R3SL32M 6572150     TDMX310R5SL32M 6572180     TDMX310R8SL32M P 31,000 31,999 193.525 TT15
6572109     TDMX320R3SL40M 6572151     TDMX320R5SL40M 6572181     TDMX320R8SL40M Q 32,000 33,999 193.525 TT15
6572110     TDMX340R3SL40M 6572152     TDMX340R5SL40M 6572182     TDMX340R8SL40M R 34,000 35,999 193.525 TT15
6572121     TDMX360R3SL40M 6572153     TDMX360R5SL40M 6572183     TDMX360R8SL40M S 36,000 37,999 193.585 TT15
6572122     TDMX380R3SL40M 6572154     TDMX380R5SL40M 6572184     TDMX380R8SL40M T 38,000 40,000 193.585 TT15
3 x D 5 x D 8 x D
mm SHORT LONG EXTRA LONG
Ø ~3 x D ~5 x D ~8 x D
SSC D1 min D1 max LS D LATTH L L1 L4 max LATTH L L1 L4 max LATTH L L1 L4 max

Q 32,000 33,999 70 40 136,0 228 158 102 204,0 296 226 170 306,0 398 328 272
R 34,000 35,999 70 40 145,0 237 167 108 217,0 309 239 180 325,0 417 347 288
S 36,000 37,999 70 40 151,8 246 176 114 227,8 322 252 190 341,8 436 366 304
T 38,000 40,000 70 40 160,8 255 185 120 240,8 335 265 200 360,8 455 385 320
D1
TT Dimensions
NOTE: SSC = Pocket Seat Reference. To correspond with the SSC on the inserts.
Language Version:  WID_Advances19_040_041_Metric November 6, 2018 9:22 AM
 41widia.com
WP40PD
Modular Drill System • TDMX
TT TOP DRILL™ Modular X • PK(M)
grade WP40PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue # D1 L5 SSC
6568446     TDMX16000PKM 16,00 3,21 A
6568447     TDMX16200PKM 16,20 3,25 A
6568448     TDMX16281PKM 16,28 3,26 A
6568449     TDMX16500PKM 16,50 3,30 A
6568450     TDMX16667PKM 16,67 3,33 A
6568461     TDMX17000PKM 17,00 3,39 B
6568462     TDMX17064PKM 17,06 3,41 B
6568464     TDMX17463PKM 17,46 3,48 B
6568465     TDMX17500PKM 17,50 3,49 B
6568467     TDMX17600PKM 17,60 3,50 B
6568471     TDMX17800PKM 17,80 3,54 B
6568472     TDMX17859PKM 17,86 3,55 B
6568473     TDMX18000PKM 18,00 3,58 C
6568474     TDMX18255PKM 18,26 3,64 C
6568475     TDMX18500PKM 18,50 3,68 C
6568476     TDMX18651PKM 18,65 3,71 C
6568477     TDMX18800PKM 18,80 3,74 C
6568478     TDMX19000PKM 19,00 3,78 D
6568479     TDMX19050PKM 19,05 3,78 D
6568480     TDMX19200PKM 19,20 3,81 D
6568481     TDMX19270PKM 19,27 3,82 D
6568482     TDMX19450PKM 19,45 3,86 D
6568483     TDMX19500PKM 19,50 3,87 D
6568484     TDMX19700PKM 19,70 3,90 D
6568485     TDMX19840PKM 19,84 3,93 D
6568813     TDMX20000PKM 20,00 3,97 E
6568814     TDMX20100PKM 20,10 3,99 E
6568815     TDMX20200PKM 20,20 4,01 E
6568816     TDMX20239PKM 20,24 4,02 E
6568817     TDMX20300PKM 20,30 4,03 E
6568818     TDMX20400PKM 20,40 4,05 E
6568819     TDMX20500PKM 20,50 4,06 E
6568820     TDMX20600PKM 20,60 4,08 E
6568841     TDMX20650PKM 20,65 4,09 E
6568842     TDMX20700PKM 20,70 4,10 E
6568843     TDMX20800PKM 20,80 4,12 E
6568844     TDMX20900PKM 20,90 4,14 E
6568845     TDMX21000PKM 21,00 4,16 F
6568846     TDMX21430PKM 21,43 4,23 F
6568847     TDMX21500PKM 21,50 4,25 F
6568848     TDMX22000PKM 22,00 4,35 G
6568849     TDMX22225PKM 22,23 4,39 G
6568850     TDMX22450PKM 22,45 4,44 G
6568851     TDMX22500PKM 22,50 4,44 G
6568852     TDMX23000PKM 23,00 4,54 H
6568853     TDMX23500PKM 23,50 4,63 H
6568854     TDMX23813PKM 23,81 4,68 H
6568856     TDMX24000PKM 24,00 4,73 I
6568857     TDMX24500PKM 24,50 4,82 I
6568858     TDMX24605PKM 24,61 4,84 I
6568859     TDMX25000PKM 25,00 4,91 J
6568860     TDMX25400PKM 25,40 4,99 J
6568861     TDMX25500PKM 25,50 5,01 J
6568862     TDMX25670PKM 25,67 5,04 J
6568863     TDMX25700PKM 25,70 5,04 J
6568864     TDMX25760PKM 25,76 5,05 J
Indexable Milling   I   Solid End Milling   I   Holemaking   I   Turning
(continued)
v first choice
j alternate choice
Language Version:  WID_Advances19_042_043_Metric November 6, 2018 9:05 AM
 42 widia.com
TDMX — TOP DRILL™ Modular X
(TOP DRILL Modular X • PK(M) — continued)
WP40PD
Modular Drill System • TDMX
grade WP40PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue # D1 L5 SSC
6568865     TDMX25796PKM 25,80 5,06 J
6568866     TDMX26000PKM 26,00 5,11 K
6568867     TDMX26192PKM 26,19 5,15 K
6568868     TDMX26400PKM 26,40 5,18 K
6568869     TDMX26500PKM 26,50 5,20 K
6568870     TDMX26589PKM 26,59 5,22 K
6568871     TDMX27000PKM 27,00 5,29 L
6568872     TDMX27500PKM 27,50 5,38 L
6568873     TDMX27780PKM 27,78 5,43 L
6568874     TDMX28000PKM 28,00 5,49 M
6568875     TDMX28176PKM 28,18 5,52 M
6568876     TDMX28500PKM 28,50 5,58 M
6568877     TDMX28575PKM 28,58 5,59 M
6568878     TDMX29000PKM 29,00 5,67 N
6568879     TDMX29367PKM 29,37 5,74 N
6568880     TDMX29500PKM 29,50 5,76 N
6568891     TDMX29764PKM 29,76 5,81 N
6568892     TDMX30000PKM 30,00 5,87 O
6568893     TDMX30163PKM 30,16 5,90 O
6568896     TDMX30500PKM 30,50 5,96 O
6568897     TDMX30955PKM 30,96 6,04 O
6568898     TDMX31000PKM 31,00 6,05 P
6568899     TDMX31500PKM 31,50 6,14 P
6568900     TDMX31750PKM 31,75 6,18 P
6568901     TDMX32000PKM 32,00 6,25 Q
6568902     TDMX32500PKM 32,50 6,34 Q
6568903     TDMX33000PKM 33,00 6,43 Q
6568904     TDMX33338PKM 33,34 6,49 Q
6568905     TDMX34000PKM 34,00 6,61 R
6568906     TDMX34130PKM 34,13 6,64 R
6568907     TDMX34925PKM 34,93 6,78 R
6568908     TDMX35000PKM 35,00 6,79 R
6568909     TDMX35500PKM 35,50 6,89 R
6568910     TDMX36000PKM 36,00 7,00 S
6568911     TDMX36500PKM 36,50 7,09 S
6568912     TDMX37000PKM 37,00 7,18 S
6568913     TDMX37500PKM 37,50 7,27 S
6568914     TDMX38000PKM 38,00 7,36 T
6568915     TDMX38100PKM 38,10 7,38 T
6568916     TDMX38500PKM 38,50 7,46 T
6568917     TDMX39000PKM 39,00 7,55 T
6568918     TDMX39289PKM 39,29 7,60 T
6568919     TDMX39500PKM 39,50 7,64 T
6568920     TDMX40000PKM 40,00 7,73 T
Metric
tolerance
D1 tolerance k8
8–10 0,000/+0,022